Dallas School District Career and Technical Education Survey: Student and Home

Q1 Do you currently have a student enrolled
in the Dallas School District?
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Q2 Please share your role in filling out this
survey.

Answered: 260 Skipped: 2

Parent of a
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student...

Parent of a
student...

Student
attending...

Student
attending...

Other (please

specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Parent of a current student in Dallas School District 78.08% 203
Parent of a student residing in Dallas School District, my student is home schooled. 0.38% 1
Parent of a student residing in Dallas School District, my student attends private or charter schools. 0.38% 1
Student attending Dallas School District. 9.62% 25
Student attending school at a private, charter, or home school. 0.77% 2
Other (please specify) 10.77% 28
Total 260
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Q3 The following occupations have been

Education as high demand. Please rank

identified by Oregon Department of

your interest in the following, "1" for most
interest to "16" for least interested:
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Q4 The following industries and businesses

are present in Dallas and could be partners;

please rank your interest in internships, "1"
most interest to "10" least interested.
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Dallas School District 29.65% 12.83% | 15.93% 10.18% 9.73% 5.31% 6.64% 3.10% 1.33% 5.31%
67 29 36 23 22 12 15 7 3 12 226 7.39
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Dallas Retirement Village 3.52% 7.93% @ 10.13% 11.45% @ 18.94% | 14.98% 14.98% 9.69% 5.73% 2.64%
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City of Dallas 10.50% 20.17% 17.65% 17.65% 12.61% 6.30% 7.14% 3.78% 3.36% 0.84%
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Walmart 1.86% 2.33% 1.40% 1.40% 4.19% 7.91% 7.44% @ 21.40% 25.58% 26.51%
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Other business or 13.92% 4.12% 9.28% 4.12% 4.64% 6.19% 6.70% 9.79% 7.73% @ 33.51%
industry not listed 27 8 18 8 9 12 13 19 15 65 194 4.43
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Q5 If you indicated other business or
industry not listed in the previous question,
please provide us with your interest area
below.

Answered: 111 Skipped: 151
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Q6 Successful CTE and STEM programs
require partners in the community to team
with the district. Who do you see as the
strongest industry partners?
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What opportunities would you like to see
offered in Dallas School District?
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